Bid Number

RFP2019-555

RFP2019-557

RFP2020-565

RFP2017-546

RFP2019-556

RFP2021-582

RFP2018-553

RFP2019-560

RFP2020-563

RFP2020-568

RFP2019-554

RFP2023-608

RFP2021-581

RFP2018-548

RFP2019-559

RFP2017-543

Bid Name

Athletic Equipment, Supplies, Awards and Uniforms

Books — Library, Periodicals, Publications, Subscriptions

Reference Books, Miscellan

Coffee Service

Custodial Services

Books an

Custom Apparel & Promotional Items

E-Rate Eligible Category 1 Connectivity Series
E-Rate Eligible Lit, Dark, Self Provisioned Fiber

Fine Arts-Band, Choir Music Orchestra and Theater

Equipment Supplies and Apparel

Food Service Management

Furniture

General Maintenance Services and Supplies

General Services

Instruction, Office & Paper Supplies

Local Retail Stores, Grocery Stores and Restaurants

Printing, Photocopying, Graphic Design, Signage,

Graduation, Yearbook Supplies & Services

Property Casualty Insurance

Awarded

4/24/19

5/22/19

6/24/20

2/27/18

4/24/19

2/23/22

2/27/19

9/25/19

4/29/20

12/16/20

2/27/19

10/24/23

9/29/21

6/27/18

8/28/19

Final Expiration

4/24/24

5/22/24

8/25/25

6/30/28

4/24/24

2/23/32

2127124

9/25/25

6/30/25

12/16/25

227124

10/23/27

9/29/26

7/1/30

8/28/25
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