Bid Number	Bid Name	Awarded	Final Expiration
RFP2019-555	Athletic Equipment, Supplies, Awards and Uniforms	4/24/19	4/24/24
RFP2019-557	Books – Library, Periodicals, Publications, Subscriptions, Reference Books, Miscellaneous Books and Supplies	5/22/19	5/22/24
RFP2020-565	Coffee Service	6/24/20	8/25/25
RFP2017-546	Custodial Services	2/27/18	6/30/28
RFP2019-556	Custom Apparel & Promotional Items	4/24/19	4/24/24
RFP2021-582	E-Rate Eligible Category 1 Connectivity Series	2/23/22	2/23/32
RFP2018-553	E-Rate Eligible Lit, Dark, Self Provisioned Fiber	2/27/19	2/27/24
RFP2019-560	Fine Arts-Band, Choir Music Orchestra and Theater Equipment Supplies and Apparel	9/25/19	9/25/25
RFP2020-563	Food Service Management	4/29/20	6/30/25
RFP2020-568	Furniture	12/16/20	12/16/25
RFP2019-554	General Maintenance Services and Supplies	2/27/19	2/27/24
RFP2023-608	General Services	10/24/23	10/23/27
RFP2021-581	Instruction, Office & Paper Supplies	9/29/21	9/29/26
RFP2018-548	Local Retail Stores, Grocery Stores and Restaurants	6/27/18	7/1/30
RFP2019-559	Printing, Photocopying, Graphic Design, Signage, Graduation, Yearbook Supplies & Services	8/28/19	8/28/25
RFP2017-543	Property Casualty Insurance		